Klassekontakter skoleåret 2024-2025

1A.
Anita K. Myrnes	Tlf. 97692627	Email: akatariina@outlook.com 
Christine L. Dybing	Tlf.45263887	Email: dybing89@gmail.com 
2A.
Signe Ekenberg		Tlf.90913496	Email: signeekenberg@hotmail.com 
Lene M. Wikstrøm	Tlf.98034302	Email: lene9989@gmail.com 
3A.    	
Lars Egge	 	Tlf. 95242082	Email: lars.egge@lyse.net 
[bookmark: _Hlk113862191]Mikael T. Wikstrøm	Tlf. 91921818	Email: lastrocker@icloud.com 
4A.
Vibecke Skandsen	Tlf. 95113134 	Email: vibecke_g@hotmail.com 
Fahima S. Khan		Tlf. 91281482    Email: fsm-sitare007@hotmail.com 
5A. 
Lena Verdal		Tlf. 45698946	Email: verdallena@yahoo.com 
Lillian Kolnes	 	Tlf. 41553808	Email: lillian.v.knudsen@gmail.com 
6A.
[bookmark: _Hlk113604879]Cynthia Myrnes		Tlf. 40225225	Email: cmy@relocation.no 
Kristin Helgeland	Tlf. 95082310	Email: kristin.helgeland@gmail.com 
7A.
Kjetil Enoksen	 	Tlf. 97008213	Email: kjetil.enoksen@gmail.com 
Natalia Santamaria	Tlf. 93209947	Email: gata_colombia@hotmail.com 


